FOOTBALLFOOTBALL
CONTENTS
 STOCK FOOTBALL
7vs
FLAG FOOTBALL
306
324
334

J880A
CHROMAGEAR STRIPE DESIGNS:
HOW TO ORDER: Choose your Style
from our styles shown on previous pages
1
Choose your Stripe Design
from our design options shown below
3
Choose your Stripe Placement
from our placement options shown below
2
JERSEY STRIPE DESIGNS:
STEEL TOWN  NFHS LEGAL« JDFSH06
Stripe design goes HORIZONTAL with placement option.
CHAMPIONSHIP  NFHS LEGAL« JDFSV05
Stripe design goes VERTICAL with placement option.
Front Back
Front Back
PANT STRIPE DESIGNS:
TRENCHES  NFHS LEGAL« JDFSVP1
Stripe design goes VERTICAL with placement option.
Front BackSide
FOOTBALL PROGRAM
ADULT  & YOUTH
Combine our Stripes Program with your favorite CHROMAGEAR Football Styles for a unique look!
Available on all Jersey Styles and all Pant Styles. Choose from 17 stripe styles and 5 location options.
JFS01
1/2” Stripe
1/2” Space
2” Stripe
JFS02
1/2” Stripe
1/2” Space
2” Stripe
JFS03
3/4” Stripe
1/2” Space
3/4” Stripe
JFS04
3/4” Stripe
1/2” Space
3/4” Stripe
JFS06
2” Stripe
2” Stripe
JFS07
1/4” Stripe
1“ Stripe
1/4” Stripe
1” Space
JFS08
1” Stripe
1” Stripe
1“ Space
JFS09
1 1/2” Stripe
1 1/2” Stripe
1 1/2” Stripe
JFS05
3/4” Stripe

      Pattern:
      JIDWDLD
HOW TO ORDER: Choose your Style
from our styles shown on previous pages
1
Choose your Pattern
from our pattern swatches shown below
3
Choose your Pattern Placement
from our pattern placements shown to the left
2
SIDE INSERTS (JERSEY & PANT)  NFHS LEGAL« JFDSI01
Lettering:
Apache
Number Style:
Apache
Jersey Colors:
 Color 1
 Color 2
 Color 3
      Pattern:
      JIDUNTY
Pant Colors:
 Color 1
 Color 2
      Pattern:
      JIDUNTY
JIDPAWS JIDWDLD JIDSOLJIDDIGIJIDIGNT
JIDUNTYJIDRIGD JIDSCBLJIDHAZE JIDTAPRJIDAPRC
JIDEMPD JIDCHDL JIDCBNJIDTIGR JIDDPLTJIDSTK
JIDGLRYJIDVNOM JIDSPDJIDBLTZ JIDRPTDJIDFBR
CHROMAGEAR PRINT PATTERNS:
PRINT PATTERN DESIGNS AVAILABLE NOW
JIDNTCH
JIDTNTC JIDTDRV JIDTWRC JIDTFRC JIDTSRG JIDTGRZ
JIDDRVE JIDWRCK JIDFRCE JIDSRGE JIDGRZE
DESIGNS ALSO AVAILABLE IN TONAL!
 PROGRAM
PRINT PATTERN
ADULT & YOUTH
Combine our Print Pattern Program with your favorite CHROMAGEAR
Football Styles for a unique look! Available on all Football Styles shown.

JDFF004
JF920A - Arm Sleeve
HOW TO ORDER:
Choose your Design
from our designs shown below
2
Choose your Style
select J762FA or
J762FY
1
HERO FLAG
FOOTBALL JERSEY
J762FA/Y
• Waist length jersey
• 3 regulation attached football flags
included, with 2”x 2” velcro patches
(Cannot be sublimated, black only)
• 2” elastic back hem for improved fit
• Single layer yoke and set-in mitered
v-neck with bar-tack reinforcement
• ½” cover hemmed elastic sleeve cuffs
• Cover seamed throughout for additional
strength and appearance
• Exclusive Alleson Athletic patented
BELTLESS FLAG Technology
• Alleson Flag Football jock tag on bottom of
wearers left side
• Official Flag Football Jersey™
FABRIC:
S
  FABRIC S  100% POLYESTER MOCK MESH (5.5 OZ.)
G
O
O
D
ABRASION RESISTANCE 1 2 3 4 5
STRETCH 1 2 3 4 5
BREATHABILITY 1 2 3 4 5
VIBRANCY 1 2 3 4 5
SOFT HAND 1 2 3 4 5
JERSEYS STYLES SIZES S
Adult  Jersey J762FA S-3XL List: $83.20
Youth Jersey J762FY S-L List: $71.75